Time Location Session Title Group
* titles are subject to change *

8/28/2023

9/11/2023

9/25/2023

9/7/2023

9/21/2023

10/5/2023

9/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/23/2023

10/30/2023

11/6/2023

11/13/2023

11/20/2023

11/27/2023

12/4/2023

10/19/2023

10/26/2023

11/2/2023

11/9/2023

11/16/2023

11/30/2023

12/7/2023

Ohio
MaterialsMatter

ESC Math Specialists' Training Schedule: HOIVI

9 00am -
3:00pm

9:00am -
3:00pm
9:00am -
3:00pm
9:00am -
3:00pm
9:00am -
3:00pm
9:00am -
3:00pm

TBD

10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm
10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am -
12:00pm

ESC of
Central Ohio

ESC of
Central Ohio

ESC of
Central Ohio

ESC of
Central Ohio

ESC of
Central Ohio

ESC of
Central Ohio

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

A1

A1

A2

A2

A2

N/A

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

Deepemng Your Work As An
Instructional Coach

Designing Problem-Solving
Math Communities

Designing Meaningful
Mathematical Discourse

Deepening Your Work As
An Instructional Coach

Designing Problem-Solving
Math Communities

Designing Meaningful
Mathematical Discourse

BL Coaching Launch for
ESC Math Specialists

Planning Activities
with 5 Practices

Planning for Learning with
Anticipating & Monitoring

Facilitating Discourse with Selecting,
Sequencing & Connecting

Getting Started with
Math Language Routines

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 2 and 3

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 4 and 5

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 6, 7, and 8

Using Try-Measure-Learn to
Develop a Coaching Cycle

Planning Activities
with 5 Practices

Planning for Learning
with Anticipating & Monitoring

Facilitating Discourse with Selecting,
Sequencing & Connecting

Getting Started with
Math Language Routines

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 2 and 3

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 4 and 5

Facilitating Math Language
Routines 6, 7, and 8

=
g educational service center

O ESC

Central Ohle “IATION

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

All

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Leader-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Teacher-focused

Ohio |

Department
of Education




Ohio
MaterialsMatter
ESC Math Specialists' Training Schedule: HOIVI

Time Location Session Title
* titles are subject to change *

10:00am - Using Try-Measure-Learn to
12/14/2023 12:00pm Virtual Develop a Coaching Cycle Teacher-focused
2/12/2024 10:00am - Virtual c1 Developing Eeedback Al
12:00pm and Observation Cycles
2/19/2024 10:00am - Virtual c1 Defining the Coaching Rolg to Al
12:00pm Set Up Successful Coaching
2/26/2024 10:00am - Virtual c1 Communicate with Teachers Al
12:00pm Effectively to Personalize Support
3/4/2024 10:00am - Virtual c1 Sharing Deeper Feedback to Al
12:00pm Support Learning Improvements
10:00am - ] Supporting Teachers
3/11/2024 12:00pm Virtual ¢ Through Next Steps Al
10:00am - ) Using Visual Representation to
3/18/2024 12:00pm Virtual 1 Support Math Reasoning Al
3/25/2024 10:00am - Virtual ct Scaffolds and Choice to Al
12:00pm Support Math Learning
10:00am - ; Developing Fluency
4/1/2024 12:00pm Virtual C1 and Number Sense All
2/15/2024 10:00am - Virtual c2 Developing Feedback Al
12:00pm and Observation Cycles
10:00am - ) Defining the Coaching Role to
212212024 12:00pm Virtual c2 Set Up Successful Coaching Al
10:00am - ’ Communicate with Teachers
2/29/2024 12:00pm Virtual c2 Effectively to Personalize Support Al
3/7/2024 10:00am - Virtual c2 Sharing Deeper Feedback to Al
12:00pm Support Learning Improvements
10:00am - - Supporting Teachers
3/14/2024 12:00pm Virtual c2 Through Next Steps Al
10:00am - ] Using Visual Representation to
3/21/2024 12:00pm Virtual Cc2 Support Math Reasoning All
10:00am - ) Scaffolds and Choice
3/28/2024 12:00pm Virtual Cc2 to Support Math Learning All
10:00am - ) Developing Fluency
4/4/2024 12:00pm Virtual Cc2 and Number Sense All
TBD TBD Virtual N/A BL Coach_ing_ Launch Al

for School/District Leaders

< FPTPOR ) - Department
g‘;ﬁl"'ﬂ‘f‘“]“ ik 8 Escu Ohlo of Education



	HQIM Calendar_8.11.23 update
	Events_ ESC Math Specialists 2023-24 - no links - Sheet2 (3)



