

ESC Math Specialists' Training Schedule: HQIM

Date	Time	Location	Series	Session Title * titles are subject to change *	Group
8/28/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A1	Deepening Your Work As An Instructional Coach	Leader-focused
9/11/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A1	Designing Problem-Solving Math Communities	Leader-focused
9/25/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A1	Designing Meaningful Mathematical Discourse	Leader-focused
9/7/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A2	Deepening Your Work As An Instructional Coach	Teacher-focused
9/21/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A2	Designing Problem-Solving Math Communities	Teacher-focused
10/5/2023	9:00am - 3:00pm	ESC of Central Ohio	A2	Designing Meaningful Mathematical Discourse	Teacher-focused
9/18/2023	TBD	Virtual	N/A	BL Coaching Launch for ESC Math Specialists	All
10/16/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Planning Activities with 5 Practices	Leader-focused
10/23/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Planning for Learning with Anticipating & Monitoring	Leader-focused
10/30/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Facilitating Discourse with Selecting, Sequencing & Connecting	Leader-focused
11/6/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Getting Started with Math Language Routines	Leader-focused
11/13/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Facilitating Math Language Routines 2 and 3	Leader-focused
11/20/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Facilitating Math Language Routines 4 and 5	Leader-focused
11/27/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Facilitating Math Language Routines 6, 7, and 8	Leader-focused
12/4/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B1	Using Try-Measure-Learn to Develop a Coaching Cycle	Leader-focused
10/19/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Planning Activities with 5 Practices	Teacher-focused
10/26/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Planning for Learning with Anticipating & Monitoring	Teacher-focused
11/2/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Facilitating Discourse with Selecting, Sequencing & Connecting	Teacher-focused
11/9/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Getting Started with Math Language Routines	Teacher-focused
11/16/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Facilitating Math Language Routines 2 and 3	Teacher-focused
11/30/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Facilitating Math Language Routines 4 and 5	Teacher-focused
12/7/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Facilitating Math Language Routines 6, 7, and 8	Teacher-focused





ESC Math Specialists' Training Schedule: HQIM

Date	Time	Location	Series	Session Title * titles are subject to change *	Group
12/14/2023	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	B2	Using Try-Measure-Learn to Develop a Coaching Cycle	Teacher-focused
2/12/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Developing Feedback and Observation Cycles	All
2/19/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Defining the Coaching Role to Set Up Successful Coaching	All
2/26/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Communicate with Teachers Effectively to Personalize Support	All
3/4/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Sharing Deeper Feedback to Support Learning Improvements	All
3/11/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Supporting Teachers Through Next Steps	All
3/18/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Using Visual Representation to Support Math Reasoning	All
3/25/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Scaffolds and Choice to Support Math Learning	All
4/1/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C1	Developing Fluency and Number Sense	All
2/15/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Developing Feedback and Observation Cycles	All
2/22/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Defining the Coaching Role to Set Up Successful Coaching	All
2/29/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Communicate with Teachers Effectively to Personalize Support	All
3/7/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Sharing Deeper Feedback to Support Learning Improvements	All
3/14/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Supporting Teachers Through Next Steps	All
3/21/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Using Visual Representation to Support Math Reasoning	All
3/28/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Scaffolds and Choice to Support Math Learning	All
4/4/2024	10:00am - 12:00pm	Virtual	C2	Developing Fluency and Number Sense	All
TBD	TBD	Virtual	N/A	BL Coaching Launch for School/District Leaders	All

